We reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice. Kinshofer GmbH, 83607 Holzkirchen, Germany8
W: wide
tines
T: small
tines
H: half closing tines F: fully closing
tines
Orange Peel Grab  P51VHD
Type Width E Opening Height C max. Volume Number Weight Load
(closed) A (closed) of tines capacity
(mm/in) (mm/in) (mm/in) (liter/c.y.) (pcs.) (kg/lbs) (kg/lbs)
P51VHD-1000-4-W 1630 / 64.2 2440 / 96.1 2200 / 86.6 1000 / 1.31 4 1755 / 3861 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1000-4-T 1630 / 64.2 2440 / 96.1 2200 / 86.6 1000 / 1.31 4 1715 / 3773 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1000-5-F 1630 / 64.2 2440 / 96.1 2200 / 86.6 1000 / 1.31 5 2165 / 4763 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1000-5-H 1630 / 64.2 2440 / 96.1 2200 / 86.6 1000 / 1.31 5 2110 / 4642 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1000-5-W 1630 / 64.2 2440 / 96.1 2200 / 86.6 1000 / 1.31 5 2050 / 4510 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1000-5-T 1630 / 64.2 2440 / 96.1 2200 / 86.6 1000 / 1.31 5 1830 / 4026 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1250-5-H 1835 / 72.2 2665 / 104.9 2415 / 95.1 1250 / 1.64 5 2195 / 4829 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1250-5-W 1835 / 72.2 2665 / 104.9 2415 / 95.1 1250 / 1.64 5 2185 / 4807 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1500-4-H 1870 / 73.6 2840 / 111.8 2500 / 98.4 1500 / 1.96 4 2000 / 4400 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1500-4-W 1870 / 73.6 2840 / 111.8 2500 / 98.4 1500 / 1.96 4 1830 / 4026 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1500-5-F 1870 / 73.6 2840 / 111.8 2500 / 98.4 1500 / 1.96 5 2360 / 5192 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1500-5-H 1870 / 73.6 2840 / 111.8 2500 / 98.4 1500 / 1.96 5 2305 / 5071 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1500-5-W 1870 / 73.6 2840 / 111.8 2500 / 98.4 1500 / 1.96 5 2245 / 4939 10000 / 22000
P51VHD-1500-5-T 1870 / 73.6 2840 / 111.8 2500 / 98.4 1500 / 1.96 5 1995 / 4389 10000 / 22000
Package consists of: orange peel grab, integrated rotation with sturdy slewing ring, head plate, hose guard, non-return valve and
bolt-on bottom plate with welded lifting eye
Requirements of carrier machine
Operating pressure (open/close): max. 35 MPa (350 bar)/ 5070psi